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Week 1

ACES-Hypo Cycloid

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Ballbusters 5

Kirk Cousins
Miami Dolphins
K.J. Osborn
Tommy DeVito
Jake Elliott

Parker Washington

No transactions performed this week.

Dynasty Football Team

Released
Off IIR
Off IIR

Foleyfield

Released

Michael Thomas
Anthony Richardson
Tank Dell

Joshua Kelley

He Hate Me D9

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR

KMG2014

Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Jerick McKinnon

New Orleans Saints
Blake Grupe

J.K. Dobbins

No transactions performed this week.

PlizzinDyn2

No transactions performed this week.

Ridley Me This

No transactions performed this week.

Sebby?

No transactions performed this week.

Slitha Dyn 3

Released

Jonathan Mingo

The 12th Dynasty

ATL QB
MIA D/ST
NE WR
NYG QB
PHI K
JAX WR

NO WR
IND QB
HOU WR

LAC RB

KC RB
KC RB
NO D/ST
NO K
LAC RB

CAR WR
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Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Tue May 21 10:54am CT
Mon May 20 11:31am CT
Mon May 20 11:31am CT
Mon May 20 11:31am CT
Mon May 20 11:31am CT
Mon May 20 11:31am CT

Sat Mar 30 7:59pm CT
Tue Mar 12 7:00pm CT
Tue Mar 12 7:00pm CT

Sun Jun 16 7:36am CT

Mon May 6 10:17pm CT
Mon May 6 10:17pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:19am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:19am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:54pm CT

Fri May 24 9:05pm CT

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Time to rumble

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Transactions
Thu Jun 27 3:52am CT

No transactions performed this week.

2705

No transactions performed this week.
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